8 sensing.honeywell.com
HDLS Series
Electrical
Rating
Circuitry Vac Amps at 0.35
Power Factor
Make
Amps at 0.35

• (Cable version) NEMA 1, 6, 6P, 12; IP67
• (Connector version) NEMA 1, 6, 6P, 12, 13; IP67
How to order:
To order factory sealed switches, add the modification codes
shown below to the standard HDLS listings:
Circuitry Cable 1/2 in connector style
SPDT C A (4-pin mini-style)
B (5-pin mini-style)
DD (4-pin micro-style)
DPDT M R (9-pin mini-style)
Examples:
LSA1AC = LSA1A with 6 feet of 5-conductor STOW-A cable
LSJ2BM-7N = LSJ2B-7N with 6 feet of 9-conductor STOOW-A
cable
LSA1AB = LSA1A with a 5-pin mini-style connector
LSA1ADD = LSA1A with a 4-pin micro-style connector
NOTE: Connector versions available with 1/2 in conduit only.
1
2 4
3
SINGLE POLE
CABLE OR MINI STYLE CONNECTOR
5 BLACK
ORANGE
GREEN
RED
WHITE
DOUBLE POLE
CABLE OR MINI STYLE CONNECTOR
1
2
43
5
BLACK
ORANGE
GREEN
RED WHITE
6
7
8 9
BLUE
PINK
BROWNYELLOWWIRING DIAGRAMS (STYLES M&R)
9
1
8
2
7 = Ground
Double-Pole Circuitry
3
6
4
5
1
4
5
2
3 = Ground
Single-Pole
Circuitry
1
2 4
3
SINGLE POLE
CABLE OR MINI STYLE CONNECTOR
5 BLACK
ORANGE
GREEN
RED
WHITE
DOUBLE POLE
CABLE OR MINI STYLE CONNECTOR
1